
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F593148142 A.W.A. CONTRACTING CO., INC. $160,425.00 100.00%

2 F274354795 MAER HOMES, LLC $191,540.00 119.40%

3 F593339407 TAGARELLI CONSTRUCTION, INC. $218,100.00 135.95%

4 F593713459 MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC $246,460.00 153.63%

5 F593586613 EVANS CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC. $289,000.00 180.15%

6 F593417034 WALKER, ART CONSTRUCTION, INC. $407,395.00 253.95%

Vendor Ranking
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) A.W.A. CONTRACTING CO.,
INC.

(2) MAER HOMES, LLC (3) TAGARELLI
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

0001 BASE REPAIR (TN)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0120  2  2

BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK
MEASURE

800.000

CY

22.50000 18,000.00 15.00000 12,000.00 35.00000 28,000.00

0010 0120 10 22

CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH,
HAUL, DITCH WIDTH 15-30'

400.000

LF

35.00000 14,000.00 7.50000 3,000.00 90.00000 36,000.00

0015 0285701

OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01

500.000

SY

13.85000 6,925.00 11.00000 5,500.00 25.00000 12,500.00

0020 0430174154

PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL
MATERIAL, ROUND, 54"SD

328.000

LF

175.00000 57,400.00 280.00000 91,840.00 250.00000 82,000.00

0025 0430984142

MITERED END SECTION ,
OPTIONAL ROUND, 54" SD

28.000

EA

1,550.00000 43,400.00 2,000.00000 56,000.00 1,200.00000 33,600.00
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Replace Side Drain Culverts in Bradford County

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 16, 2016

Contract Description:

E2U12

N/A

120 CALENDAR DAYS

BRADFORD, DIST/ST-WIDE

Min: Max:

03/24/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) A.W.A. CONTRACTING CO.,
INC.

(2) MAER HOMES, LLC (3) TAGARELLI
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

0001 BASE REPAIR (TN)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 0430984145

MITERED END SECTION,
OPTIONAL ROUND, 72" SIDE
DRAIN

2.000

EA

1,850.00000 3,700.00 2,500.00000 5,000.00 4,000.00000 8,000.00

0035 0431  1  5

PIPE LINER, OPTIONAL MATERIAL,
61" AND GREATER

40.000

LF

200.00000 8,000.00 350.00000 14,000.00 300.00000 12,000.00

0040 E575  1  6

SODDING (BERMUDA)

1,200.000

SY

7.50000 9,000.00 3.50000 4,200.00 5.00000 6,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $160,425.00 $191,540.00 $218,100.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$218,100.00$160,425.00 $191,540.00Section Totals:

$191,540.00$160,425.00 $218,100.00Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$160,425.00 $191,540.00 218,100.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Replace Side Drain Culverts in Bradford County
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Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:
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Counties:
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

(5) EVANS CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

(6) WALKER, ART
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

0001 BASE REPAIR (TN)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0120  2  2

BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK
MEASURE

800.000

CY

20.00000 16,000.00 25.00000 20,000.00 19.50000 15,600.00

0010 0120 10 22

CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH,
HAUL, DITCH WIDTH 15-30'

400.000

LF

50.00000 20,000.00 10.00000 4,000.00 31.00000 12,400.00

0015 0285701

OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01

500.000

SY

20.00000 10,000.00 75.00000 37,500.00 21.25000 10,625.00

0020 0430174154

PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL
MATERIAL, ROUND, 54"SD

328.000

LF

245.00000 80,360.00 200.00000 65,600.00 308.00000 101,024.00

0025 0430984142

MITERED END SECTION ,
OPTIONAL ROUND, 54" SD

28.000

EA

3,000.00000 84,000.00 4,000.00000 112,000.00 7,700.00000 215,600.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

(5) EVANS CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

(6) WALKER, ART
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

0001 BASE REPAIR (TN)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 0430984145

MITERED END SECTION,
OPTIONAL ROUND, 72" SIDE
DRAIN

2.000

EA

4,250.00000 8,500.00 8,000.00000 16,000.00 15,413.00000 30,826.00

0035 0431  1  5

PIPE LINER, OPTIONAL MATERIAL,
61" AND GREATER

40.000

LF

600.00000 24,000.00 750.00000 30,000.00 308.00000 12,320.00

0040 E575  1  6

SODDING (BERMUDA)

1,200.000

SY

3.00000 3,600.00 3.25000 3,900.00 7.50000 9,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $246,460.00 $289,000.00 $407,395.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$407,395.00$246,460.00 $289,000.00Section Totals:

$289,000.00$246,460.00 $407,395.00Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$246,460.00 $289,000.00 407,395.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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